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SALLY TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD is located in Nanlang Industrial 

Zone,Nanlang Town,Zhongshan City,Guangdong,China.We are 

one of the world’s leading sanitary ware manufacturers. More than 

20years experience in this industry ,many of our products have 

design patents and offer customers the best bathroom solution.

Our focus is building a new bathroom, bringing better living to all end 

users.We succeeded to put the improving thinking in our daily work to 

ensure high level of quality.We are dedicated to ensuring our designs 

are continually innovative and timeless. Throughout 

the collections, each product is manufactured with the highest quality 

materials and individually checked and packaged for delivery.

Our team are committed to our customers. Our priority is to make 

distinctive products designs that inspire, encourage creativity and 

consistently exceed expectations.

A Professional leading 
bathroomware supplier

1998
Set Up

600+
Employees

50+
Over 50 countries sale
s networlk

2000+

 

 Products design

2+
2 times QC before Delivery

40000m²
Factory Area

WaterMark

TM
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Item NO.

B50

B60

B70

B80

B90

Dimensions(mm)

510X395X175

610X395X175

710X395X175

810X395X175

910X395X175

Vanity Washbasin

B SERIES

Product  Parameters

Drawing

B50 B60
B70

B80 B90

Item NO. Dimensions(mm)

Vanity Washbasin

K SERIES

K5161
K5171
K5181
K5186
K5191

K51101
K51106
K51121

610X510X170
710X510X170
810X510X170
860X510X170
910X510X170

1010X510X170
1060X510X170
1210X510X170

Drawing

K5161 UNIT:mm

K5191 UNIT:mm

K5171 UNIT:mm K5181 UNIT:mm

K51101 UNIT:mm K51121 UNIT:mm

Product  Parameters

Matt Dark GreyMatt Black Matt light GreyMatt White Matt Dark GreyMatt Black Matt light GreyMatt White
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Item NO. Dimensions(mm)

Product  Parameters

9060S

9070S

9080S

9090S

9090SL

9090SR

9100S

9100SL

9100SR

9120S

9120SL

9120SR

9120SD

610X465X170

710X465X170

810X465X170

910X465X170

910X465X170

910X465X170

1010X465X170

1010X465X170

1010X465X170

1210X465X170

1210X465X170

1210X465X170

1210X465X170

Vanity Washbasin

S SERIES

Drawing

9060S UNIT:mm 9070S UNIT:mm 9080S UNIT:mm 9090S UNIT:mm

9090R UNIT:mm

9120S UNIT:mm

9100S UNIT:mm

9120SL UNIT:mm

9100SL UNIT:mm

9120SR UNIT:mm

9100SR UNIT:mm

9120SD UNIT:mm
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Matt Dark GreyMatt Black Matt light GreyMatt White



Item NO. Dimensions(mm)

Product  Parameters

9060H

9070H

9080H

9090H

9100H

9120H

610X465X170

710X465X170

810X465X170

910X465X170

1010X465X170

1210X465X170

Drawing

Vanity Washbasin

H SERIES

9060H UNIT:mm 9070H UNIT:mm 9080H UNIT:mm

9090H UNIT:mm 9100H UNIT:mm 9120H UNIT:mm

Item NO. Dimensions(mm)

Product  Parameters

9050ES

9060ES

9070ES

9080ES

9090ES

9100ES

510X395X170

610X395X170

710X395X170

810X395X170

910X395X170

1010X395X170

Drawing

Vanity Washbasin

ES SERIES

9080ES UNIT:mm 9090ES UNIT:mm

9070ES UNIT:mm9060ES UNIT:mm9050ES UNIT:mm

9100ES UNIT:mm

Matt Dark GreyMatt Black Matt light GreyMatt WhiteMatt Dark GreyMatt Black Matt light GreyMatt White
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Item NO. Dimensions(mm)

Product  Parameters

9050E

9040E

9060E

9070E

9080E

9090E

9090EL

9100E

9120E

9120ED

9150E

9150ED

510X465X170

410X410X170

610X465X170

710X465X170

810X465X170

910X465X170

910X465X170

1010X465X170

1210X465X170

1210X465X170

1510X465X170

1510X465X170

Drawing

9050E  UNIT:mm 9060E  UNIT:mm 9070E UNIT:mm

9080E UNIT:mm 9090E UNIT:mm

9120ED UNIT:mm 9150E UNIT:mm

9100E UNIT:mm

9150ED UNIT:mm9120E UNIT:mm

PAGE 08PAGE 07

Vanity Washbasin

E SERIES

9090EL UNIT:mm

9040E  UNIT:mm

Matt Dark GreyMatt Black Matt light GreyMatt White



Item NO. Dimensions(mm)

Product  Parameters

VT 2522

VT 3122

VT 3722

VT 4922

640X560X180

790X560X180

940X560X180

1250X560X180

Drawing

Vanity Washbasin

VT SERIES

Dimensions(Inch)

25x22x7"

31x22x7"

37x22x7"

49x22x7"

VT 2522 UNIT:mm VT 3122 UNIT:mm VT 3722 UNIT:mm VT 4922 UNIT:mm

Item NO. Dimensions(mm)

Product  Parameters

Q80

Q100

Q120

Q120D

810X460X170

1010X460X170

1210X460X170

1210X460X170

Drawing

Vanity Washbasin

Q SERIES

Q80 UNIT:mm Q100 UNIT:mm Q120 UNIT:mm

PAGE 10PAGE 09

Q120D UNIT:mm

Matt Dark GreyMatt Black Matt light GreyMatt WhiteMatt Dark GreyMatt Black Matt light GreyMatt White



Vanity WashbasinVanity Washbasin
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Countertop Washbasin
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Matt  BrownMatt BlackMatt BlueMatt Cyan GreenMatt Green Matt Dark Grey Matt light GreyMatt Ivory Matt Pink Matt Red Matt WhiteMatt Yellow
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Countertop WashbasinCountertop Washbasin

Matt  BrownMatt BlackMatt BlueMatt Cyan GreenMatt Green Matt Dark Grey Matt light GreyMatt Ivory Matt Pink Matt Red Matt WhiteMatt YellowMatt  BrownMatt BlackMatt BlueMatt Cyan GreenMatt Green Matt Dark Grey Matt light GreyMatt Ivory Matt Pink Matt Red Matt WhiteMatt Yellow



Countertop WashbasinCountertop Washbasin

Matt  BrownMatt BlackMatt BlueMatt Cyan GreenMatt Green Matt Dark Grey Matt light GreyMatt Ivory Matt Pink Matt Red Matt WhiteMatt YellowMatt  BrownMatt BlackMatt BlueMatt Cyan GreenMatt Green Matt Dark Grey Matt light GreyMatt Ivory Matt Pink Matt Red Matt WhiteMatt Yellow
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Countertop WashbasinCountertop Washbasin

Matt  BrownMatt BlackMatt BlueMatt Cyan GreenMatt Green Matt Dark Grey Matt light GreyMatt Ivory Matt Pink Matt Red Matt WhiteMatt YellowMatt  BrownMatt BlackMatt BlueMatt Cyan GreenMatt Green Matt Dark Grey Matt light GreyMatt Ivory Matt Pink Matt Red Matt WhiteMatt Yellow



Countertop WashbasinCountertop Washbasin

Matt  BrownMatt BlackMatt BlueMatt Cyan GreenMatt Green Matt Dark Grey Matt light GreyMatt Ivory Matt Pink Matt Red Matt WhiteMatt YellowMatt  BrownMatt BlackMatt BlueMatt Cyan GreenMatt Green Matt Dark Grey Matt light GreyMatt Ivory Matt Pink Matt Red Matt WhiteMatt Yellow
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Countertop WashbasinCountertop Washbasin

Matt  BrownMatt BlackMatt BlueMatt Cyan GreenMatt Green Matt Dark Grey Matt light GreyMatt Ivory Matt Pink Matt Red Matt WhiteMatt YellowMatt  BrownMatt BlackMatt BlueMatt Cyan GreenMatt Green Matt Dark Grey Matt light GreyMatt Ivory Matt Pink Matt Red Matt WhiteMatt Yellow
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Countertop WashbasinCountertop Washbasin

Matt  BrownMatt BlackMatt BlueMatt Cyan GreenMatt Green Matt Dark Grey Matt light GreyMatt Ivory Matt Pink Matt Red Matt WhiteMatt YellowMatt  BrownMatt BlackMatt BlueMatt Cyan GreenMatt Green Matt Dark Grey Matt light GreyMatt Ivory Matt Pink Matt Red Matt WhiteMatt Yellow
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Countertop WashbasinCountertop Washbasin

Matt  BrownMatt BlackMatt BlueMatt Cyan GreenMatt Green Matt Dark Grey Matt light GreyMatt Ivory Matt Pink Matt Red Matt WhiteMatt YellowMatt  BrownMatt BlackMatt BlueMatt Cyan GreenMatt Green Matt Dark Grey Matt light GreyMatt Ivory Matt Pink Matt Red Matt WhiteMatt Yellow
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Countertop WashbasinCountertop Washbasin

Matt  BrownMatt BlackMatt BlueMatt Cyan GreenMatt Green Matt Dark Grey Matt light GreyMatt Ivory Matt Pink Matt Red Matt WhiteMatt YellowMatt  BrownMatt BlackMatt BlueMatt Cyan GreenMatt Green Matt Dark Grey Matt light GreyMatt Ivory Matt Pink Matt Red Matt WhiteMatt Yellow
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Countertop WashbasinCountertop Washbasin

Matt  BrownMatt BlackMatt BlueMatt Cyan GreenMatt Green Matt Dark Grey Matt light GreyMatt Ivory Matt Pink Matt Red Matt WhiteMatt YellowMatt  BrownMatt BlackMatt BlueMatt Cyan GreenMatt Green Matt Dark Grey Matt light GreyMatt Ivory Matt Pink Matt Red Matt WhiteMatt Yellow
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Countertop WashbasinCountertop Washbasin

Matt  BrownMatt BlackMatt BlueMatt Cyan GreenMatt Green Matt Dark Grey Matt light GreyMatt Ivory Matt Pink Matt Red Matt WhiteMatt YellowMatt  BrownMatt BlackMatt BlueMatt Cyan GreenMatt Green Matt Dark Grey Matt light GreyMatt Ivory Matt Pink Matt Red Matt WhiteMatt Yellow
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Countertop WashbasinCountertop Washbasin

Matt  BrownMatt BlackMatt BlueMatt Cyan GreenMatt Green Matt Dark Grey Matt light GreyMatt Ivory Matt Pink Matt Red Matt WhiteMatt YellowMatt  BrownMatt BlackMatt BlueMatt Cyan GreenMatt Green Matt Dark Grey Matt light GreyMatt Ivory Matt Pink Matt Red Matt WhiteMatt Yellow
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Countertop WashbasinCountertop Washbasin

Matt  BrownMatt BlackMatt BlueMatt Cyan GreenMatt Green Matt Dark Grey Matt light GreyMatt Ivory Matt Pink Matt Red Matt WhiteMatt YellowMatt  BrownMatt BlackMatt BlueMatt Cyan GreenMatt Green Matt Dark Grey Matt light GreyMatt Ivory Matt Pink Matt Red Matt WhiteMatt Yellow
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Countertop WashbasinCountertop Washbasin

Matt  BrownMatt BlackMatt BlueMatt Cyan GreenMatt Green Matt Dark Grey Matt light GreyMatt Ivory Matt Pink Matt Red Matt WhiteMatt YellowMatt  BrownMatt BlackMatt BlueMatt Cyan GreenMatt Green Matt Dark Grey Matt light GreyMatt Ivory Matt Pink Matt Red Matt WhiteMatt Yellow
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Countertop WashbasinCountertop Washbasin

Matt  BrownMatt BlackMatt BlueMatt Cyan GreenMatt Green Matt Dark Grey Matt light GreyMatt Ivory Matt Pink Matt Red Matt WhiteMatt YellowMatt  BrownMatt BlackMatt BlueMatt Cyan GreenMatt Green Matt Dark Grey Matt light GreyMatt Ivory Matt Pink Matt Red Matt WhiteMatt Yellow
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127 127BL 127BE

129 806 2136B

 Drop in Washbasin

Matt  BrownMatt BlackMatt BlueMatt Cyan GreenMatt Green Matt Dark Grey Matt light GreyMatt Ivory Matt Pink Matt Red Matt WhiteMatt Yellow
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2571 B 2580 5018  18"2506

2563

2537

2569 2571

2551

 Drop in Washbasin

Matt  BrownMatt BlackMatt BlueMatt Cyan GreenMatt Green Matt Dark Grey Matt light GreyMatt Ivory Matt Pink Matt Red Matt WhiteMatt Yellow

 Drop in Washbasin

Matt  BrownMatt BlackMatt BlueMatt Cyan GreenMatt Green Matt Dark Grey Matt light GreyMatt Ivory Matt Pink Matt Red Matt WhiteMatt Yellow
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2581 3318 5020  20"
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Undermount Sink

201E 202A 202B

202C 202F 202G
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Undermount SinkUndermount Sink

202H 202M 202Q

202R T1812 T2014

T2016 T2216 T2814

205 205B 205E



 Luxury Pedestal Washbasin  Luxury Pedestal Washbasin

PAGE 52PAGE 51

One-Piece Luxury 

Pedestal Sink is a stylish 

and bold sink that will 

elevate any bathroom 

setting. This unique 

pedestal sink was built with 

extremely durable ceramic 

making it a high-quality 

product that’s aesthetically 

pleasing and built to last. 

Additionally this sink was 

made for easy cleaning 

and maintenance while 

giving your bathroom a 

more open and spacious 

layout.



 Luxury Pedestal Washbasin  Luxury Pedestal Washbasin
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Pedestal Washbasin

7002 7003 7004

502 504503

Wall hung washbasin

115 116

117 118
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Wall hung washbasin

120 122

113 121

Porcelain farmhouse sink

PAGE 58PAGE 57



Porcelain farmhouse sinkPorcelain farmhouse sink
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Porcelain farmhouse sink One piece toilet

2049 2050 2051

2052 2054 2058

2070 2074 2005



One piece toilet One piece toilet
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2006 2007 2009

2011 2013 2014

2017 296 304

276
271 923

303
295 285

8609 276 111



One piece toilet One piece toilet
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9032 9009 8008

8623 8604 009

8665
8869 8808

303MB 276BL 276MB

285BL 295BL 280MB

271MB
285BL 285BU



One piece toilet One piece toilet

285GL 285PL 295BL

295BU 295GL 295PL

285BGL 295BGL 304BGL

276BGL 296BGL 276B

285B 295B

271B 296B

PAGE 68PAGE 67



One piece toilet One piece toilet

285GGL 295GGL

285GBL 295GBL

304GGL 276GGL

GA 801
808 808MB

808GGL 808BGL
GA 801-B

805

PAGE 70PAGE 69



One piece toilet One piece toilet

8802BL

285BL

8802BGL

285BGL

8802GBL

285GBL

8802GL

285GL
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One piece toilet One piece toilet

8802BS

285BS

8802MAB

285MAB

8802MAG

285MAG

128BGL

285BGL

128GGL

285GGL

128GL

285GL

128MAG

285MAG
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CUPC certified toilet CUPC certified toilet

A549
Elongated Two Piece Toilet

Flushing system: Siphonic

Size: 720x400x740mm

28-1/3”x15-3/4”x30”

S trap: 300mm

12 in rough-in

T-2237
Round Two Piece Toilet

Flushing system: Siphonic

Size: 680x405x755mm

26-3/4”x16”x29-3/4”

S trap: 300mm

12” rough-in
385

760
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CUPC certified toilet WATERMARK Toilet

T-2238
Round Two Piece Toilet

Flushing system: Siphonic

Size: 680x405x755mm

26-3/4”x16”x29-3/4”

S trap: 300mm

12” rough-in

T-2239
Elongated Two Piece Toilet

Flushing system: Siphonic

Size: 725x405x 810mm

28-1/2”x16”x32”

S trap 300mm

12” rough-in

A-3511
Elongated Two Piece Toilet

Flushing system: Siphonic

Size: 785x405x 810mm

28-1/2”x16”x32”

S trap 300mm

12” rough-in

A-3513
Elongated Two Piece Toilet

Flushing system: Siphonic

Size: 680x445x 745mm

26-3/4”x17-1/4”x29-1/4”

S trap 300mm

12” rough-in

8057
Rimless Two Piece Toilet

Flushing system: Washdown Rimless

Size: 620x375x820mm

S-trap: 250mm

P-trap: 180mm

8058
Rimless Two Piece Toilet

Flushing system: Washdown Rimless

Size: 650x375x840mm

S-trap: 250mm

P-trap: 180mm

8059
Rimless Two Piece Toilet

Flushing system: Washdown Rimless

Size: 620x375x820mm

S-trap: 250mm

P-trap: 180mm

8060
Rimless Two Piece Toilet

Flushing system: Washdown Rimless

Size: 645x365x850mm

S-trap: 250mm

P-trap: 180mm

WaterMark

TM

WaterMark

TM

WaterMark

TM

WaterMark

TM



PAGE 80PAGE 79

Two piece toilet Two piece toilet

2103
Two Piece Toilet

Flushing system: Washdown 

Size: 680x380x800mm

S-trap: 250mm

P-trap: 180mm

2109
Two Piece Toilet

Flushing system: Siphonic

Size: 660x370x780mm

S-trap: 300mm

P-trap: 180mm

2104
Two Piece Toilet

Flushing system: Siphonic

Size: 650x380x830mm

S-trap: 250mm

P-trap: 180mm

2801
Two Piece Toilet

Flushing system: Siphonic

Size: 650x375x830mm

S-trap: 250mm

P-trap: 180mm

826
Two Piece Toilet

Flushing system: Washdown Rimless

Size: 620x360x810mm

P-trap: 180mm

832
Two Piece Toilet

Flushing system: Washdown Rimless

Size: 620x360x810mm

P-trap: 180mm

810

405

405

810

405

405

360
360
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RIMLESS

Wall hung toilet



Wall hung toilet Wall hung toilet
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RIMLESS

RIMLESS



Wall hung toilet Wall hung toilet
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Wall hung toilet Wall hung toilet
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Accessories Accessories

Item NO.: TB001-110/120

Name: Normal temperature Bidet toilet cover

Dimension: 508*374*85mm

Water Pressure: 0.07Mpa -0.75Mpa

Color: White

Materials: PP soft close seat cover 

Flush way: hand knob

T-junction: 15/16”/ G1/2”

Net Weight: 2.2kg. 5PCS per carton

Core Technology

With electricity bidet washes and care for family health.

Inlet water filtration

Antibacterial snozzle

Adjustable flow water

Quick installation way

Certificate

Item NO.: TB003-120

Name: Normal temperature Bidet toilet cover

Dimension :508*375*93mm

Water Pressure: 0.07Mpa -0.75Mpa

Color :White

Materials: PP soft close seat cover 

Flush way: hand knob

U-junction: G1/2”

Net Weight:2.5kg. 5PCS per carton

Core Technology

Without electricity bidet washes and care for family health.

Inlet water filtration

Antibacterial snozzle

Adjustable flow water

Quick installation way

Item NO.: TE001

Name: Smart toilet cover

Dimension :508*374*85mm

Water Pressure: 0.1Mpa -0.75Mpa

Rated Power: 1100W

Color :White

Materials: PP fireproof soft close seat cover 

Heating method: Instant heating

Net Weight:3.2kg. 

Core Technology 

With electricity three gear adjustmentInlet water filtration

Antibacterial snozzle

Adjustable flow water

Certificate

WaterMark

TM

Item NO.: TE003

Name: Smart toilet cover

Dimension :508*375*93mm

Water Pressure: 0.1Mpa -0.75Mp

Rated Power: 1100W

Color :White

Materials: PP fireproof soft close seat cover 

Heating method: Instant heating

Net Weight:3.2kg. 

Core Technology 

With electricity three gear adjustmentInlet water filtration

Antibacterial snozzle

Adjustable flow water

Certificate

WaterMark

TM
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�Install size:500x100x1140mm.

�Material:HDPE(high-density polyethylene).

�Actual Displacement:Whole volume 6L-7.5L.

�Half volume 3L-4.5L.

�Frame bearing strendth:500kgs.

�Seat toilet application specific.

�Operation mode:Push button control.

�Operation panel size: 236*152mm.

�Operation panel finish: 304 stainless steel.

�(brushed/shinning/decorative design).

�Suit for:110mm dry wall or pre-cast wall.

Accessories Accessories

�Install size: 580x160x800mm.

�Material: HDPE(high-density polyethylene).

�Actual Displacement: Whole volume 6L-7.5L.

�Half volume 3L-4.5L.

�Frame bearing strendth: 500kgs. Special

�specifications for toilet.

�Operation mode: Push button control.

�Operation panel size: 236*152mm.

�Operation panel finish: ABS.

�(Plastic White/Coating/Chrome).

�Suit for: 160mm dry wall or pre-cast wall.

�Install size: 500x 120x 1140mm.

�Material: HDPE(high-density polyethylene).

�Actual Displacement: Whole volume 6L-9L.

�Half volume 3L-4.5L.

�Frame bearing strendth: 500kgs.

�Seat toilet application specific.

�Operation mode: Push button control.

�Operation panel size: 236*152mm.

�Operation panel finish:ABS

�(White/Chrome/Gold plating).

�Suit for: 140mm dry wall or pre-cast wall.

MODEL:J036A MODEL:J800 MODEL:J032A

Optional panel

011 Brushed nickle 011 Shining

083 Black ABS

081 Brushed nickle 081 Matt Black

082 Champagne gold ABS 083 White ABS

011 Gold 081 Shining

021 Sliver 021 White ABS 082 White ABS

D1
A8

Matt Black

A8

White
A8

A8-O

Glossy White

A8-O

Matt black
A8-O

Matt  BrownMatt BlackMatt BlueMatt Cyan GreenMatt Green Matt Dark Grey Matt light GreyMatt Ivory Matt Pink Matt Red Matt WhiteMatt Yellow

A37 A38 A43 A43-0 A720-D A720-O

WaterMark

TM

WaterMark

TM

WaterMark

TM

WaterMark

TM
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